
Received Bid/Proposal - Name of 
Company

Description of Receipt                                          
(# of boxes and/or envelopes)

1 Educated Business Resource Corp Via Email 9/27/2018 11:51 AM
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Solicitation Post Date: Solicitation Due Date (by 2:00 pm local time):
9/21/2018 10/12/2018

Prepared By:
Yasmeen Hasan

BID/PROPOSAL RECEIPT LIST 

Project No. RFI 19-02

Date and Time Received

System Applications and Products in Data Processing (SAP) Training
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